

Transgender Legal Defense & Education Fund

Working for Transgender Equal Rights

Join TLDEF on June 11 at the Trans Advocacy Awards!

Tickets Now Available for Trans Advocacy Awards

Join TLDEF as We Honor Inspiring Trailblazers and Raise Vital Support for Trans Justice and Equality

2019 Trans Advocacy Awards

Information about Event Sponsorship Levels and Benefits can be found at <u>2019 Trans Advocacy Awards Information</u> For further information about sponsorship or tickets, please contact Alice Gorelick at (646) 862.9396 or **agorelick@transgenderlegal.org**.

Media Contact

Jonathan Adams, Director of Communications

Phone: <u>646-845-4205</u> **Email:** <u>communications@transgenderlegal.org</u>

Content last updated on Jun 15, 2020 - PDF generated from: <u>https://transgenderlegal.org/stay-informed/join-tldef-june-11-trans-advocacy-awards/</u> on Nov. 21, 2024.

Please consider making a donation at <u>https://</u> <u>transgenderlegaldefense.networkforgood.com</u> to support our work.

Copyright © 2024 Transgender Legal Defense & Education Fund, Inc. | Tel: 646.862.9396 Fax: 646.993.1684